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Sobota Pływacka II 2013/2014
Wadowice, 11-5-2013

Punktacja Drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 13 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 793
2. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 608
3. Pływak Bochnia 01906 363
4. Korona Kraków 00306 337
5. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 124
6. Fala Niepołomice 02806 120
7. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 110
8. Jordan Kraków 00106 103
9. Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 01711 78

10. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 75
CKiS Skawina 00606 75

12. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 68
13. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 55
14. Karol Wadowice 01206 40

Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 04411 40
16. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 38
17. Omega Olkusz 03306 36
18. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 29

Wszystkie, 12 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 870
2. Jordan Kraków 00106 621
3. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 502
4. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 231
5. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 184
6. Korona Kraków 00306 181
7. Victoria Kozy 03411 133
8. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 132
9. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 114

10. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 99
11. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 77
12. Karol Wadowice 01206 47
13. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 23

Wszystkie, 11 lat
1. MOSM Tychy 00411 512
2. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 490
3. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 392
4. Jordan Kraków 00106 321
5. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 300
6. Omega Olkusz 03306 251
7. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 226
8. Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 01711 159
9. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 154

10. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 133
11. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 129
12. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 128
13. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 122
14. Pływak Bochnia 01906 101
15. Karol Wadowice 01206 45

Korona Kraków 00306 45
17. Victoria Kozy 03411 42
18. Glosator Kraków 02906 41
19. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 12
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